CAP

Pos Nr

145
131
305
286
277
276
296
312
281
. 314
. 313
. 307
. 308
. 293
. 287
. 309
. 306
. 310
. 279
. 303
. 301
. 311
. 292
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Nom

ROBERTS Carl
FIERMONTE Vito
MAES Elise
DELRIEU Olivier
BIEVER Jean
MAJERUS Diane
OBERWEIS Norbert
BAUR Daniel
BORCZAK Nadine
ROSSELJONG Laurent
ZAROTTI Francesco
THIL Christophe
THIL Lenny
ISABELLE Dosbourg
WENZEL Sandy
WIRTZ Livia
KIEFFER Pascale
LUCIUS Fernand
MAJERUS-FILBIG Monique
KONTER Nico

F KONTER Astride

F WENZEL Annette

F BOUDOT Fabienne
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24/02/2013 - 02:54 - 23 Entrées

Season Opening

Kockelscheuer, 24/02/2013, LUX
5 km - Classement

Age 10C
71
60
21
42 FRA
65 LUX
33 LUX
45 LUX
32
50 FRA
24
28
39
11
42 LUX
42 LUX
47
29
65
44  LUX
47  LUX
49  LUX
57
40 FRA

Equipe

CA Dudelange

NSL Strassen

Spiridon Létzeb

FDC-Running
FDC-Running

18:01 3:
20:12 4:
20:21 4:
22:29 4:
22:54 4:
22:59 4:
23:01 4:
23:16 4:
28:07 5:
47

28:525

29:355:
29:53 5:
29:54 5:
30:316:
30:316:
30:37 6:
30:37 6:
31:236:
31:386:
33:136:
33:14 6:
40:48 8:
:45

43:42 8

Temps Tkm

37
03
05
30
35
36
37
40
38

55
59
59
07
07
08
08
17
20
39
39
10

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

Moy.
16.66
14.86
14.74
13.35
13.10
13.06
13.04
12.90
10.67
10.40
10.14
10.04
10.04
9.84
9.83
9.80
9.80
9.56
9.49
9.03
9.03
7.35
6.87

Catégorie

Okm

Rang Nom Localité

Dorking Uk

L-1719 Luxembourg
L-5723 Aspelt
Luxembourg
Dudelange
Luxembourg
Strassen

Luxembourg

Hassel
Luxembourg

Burmerange
Diekirch
Diekirch

Mondercange
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